
Uptown Parking Benefit District 
Advisory Committee 

Calendar Year 2021 
Proposed Meeting Schedule 

Thursday, January 21 

Thursday, February 18 

Thursday, March 18 

Thursday, April 22 

Thursday, May 20 

Thursday, June 17 

Thursday, July 22 

Thursday, August 19 

Thursday, September 23 

Thursday, October 21 

Thursday, November 18 

Thursday, December 16 

Meetings will take place the second to last Thursday of every month at 4:00 p.m. in the Star 

Conference Room, located on the 1st Floor of City Hall, unless otherwise specified in the 

posted agenda. 

Any questions, comments or concerns can be directed to: 

 

 

Hannah Adele Williams 

Traffic Engineer Associate 

Streets and Maintenance Department 

7968 San Paulo Drive | El Paso, TX 79907 

O: 915.212.7003 | F: 915.212.0119 

WilliamsHA
Line

WilliamsHA
Typewritten Text
CANCELLED




